Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Sharples - (73478) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.83
58.33
58.42
58.44
58.53
58.60
58.61
58.81
58.82
58.91
58.93
59.02
59.02
59.03
59.07
59.11
59.15
59.20
59.23
59.29
59.49
59.53
59.53
59.54
59.55

59.62

ca e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

714
696
693
692
689
687
686
679
679
676
675
672
672
672
670
669
668
666
665
663
656
655
655
655
654
652

~rcd

Round

r r r m O O mM mM I I I I T

T

I O

Date

30/05/15
17/01/15
30/05/15
22/02/15
08/02/15
10/04/13
02/03/13
17/01/15
23/01/16
07/02/16
15/03/15
11/01/14
23/01/16
01/06/13
29/05/16
07/02/16
12/03/16
10/04/13
02/03/14
05/08/14
30/03/16
08/02/15
22/02/15
09/04/11
01/02/14
03/07/16
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Meet

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
SASA West District Grand Prix

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

SG National Age Group Championships
Berlin ISM 2013

SASA West District Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Edinburgh International 2015

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Open & Grand Prix

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Edinburgh International Meet

SG National Age Group Championships
2014 ISM Berlin

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival

BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

Scottish National Open Championships
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09.00
59.69
59.72
59.78
59.79
59.82
59.84
59.91
59.91
59.95
59.99

1:00.08
1:00.09
1:00.15
1:00.21
1:00.24
1:00.28
1:00.29
1:00.61
1:00.68
1:00.69
1:00.75
1:00.85
1:00.87
1:00.95
1:01.09
1:01.10
1:01.21
1:01.27
1:01.34
1:01.56
1:01.57
1:01.81
1:01.82
1:01.96
1:02.33
1:02.35
1:02.35
1:02.40
1:02.53
1:02.67
1:02.67
1:02.83
1:02.89
1:02.95
1:03.02
1:03.16
1:03.19
1:03.31
1:03.54
1:03.62
1:03.75
1:04.12
1:04.23
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01/02/14
21/02/16
01/08/13
16/06/13
25/06/14
27/07/11
10/02/13
11/01/14
10/02/13
07/08/14
09/04/11
03/06/12
03/04/12
29/05/16
30/07/15
26/03/11
06/04/14
31/05/14
29/01/11
02/02/13
02/02/13
03/04/12
12/04/12
01/07/12
30/05/10
10/04/10
20/03/10
30/06/12
15/09/13
03/07/11
31/10/10
16/06/13
26/06/10
14/02/10
20/12/09
28/07/10
15/01/11
26/06/10
22/07/09
22/07/09
23/06/10
14/02/10
31/10/10
10/04/10
14/02/09
31/01/09
14/01/12
08/04/09
31/05/09
14/02/09
08/04/09
29/03/09
21/12/08
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East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
BUCS Long Course Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
Derventio February Festival

East District Age Group Championships
Derventio February Festival

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Scottish National Open Championships
SASA East District Open Championships
SG National Open Age Group Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

British Summer Championships

WISE 2011

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

East District Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships
Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012

SG National Open Championships 2012

Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet

WISE International Meet

SG National Open Championships 2012
Sainsburys School Games 2013

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
BG Scottish Nationals Open

Edinburgh International

Leeds Christmas Cracker

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

BG Scottish Nationals Open

British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG Scottish Nationals Open

Edinburgh International

Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet

Edinburgh International

Scottish Schools Champs

SASA West District Grand Prix Meet
Scottish National Age Grp

City of Sunderland Open

Edinburgh International

Scottish National Age Grp

Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Cracker

Cunnvuryn
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Dublin
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Eindhoven
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield

Leeds

wiusseuryn

Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh

Musselburgh

Pagv|a2/4

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.71
1:04.81
1:04.91
1:09.77
1:10.63
1:10.85
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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59.49
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59.11
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59.02
58.82
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:00.29
59.23
59.55
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59.02
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Date

03/07/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
30/03/16
12/03/16
21/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
30/07/15
30/05/15
30/05/15
15/03/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
07/08/14
05/08/14
25/06/14
31/05/14
06/04/14
02/03/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
11/01/14

11/01/14
15/09/13
01/08/13
16/06/13
16/06/13
01/06/13
01/06/13
10/04/13
10/04/13
02/03/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
02/02/13
02/02/13

Scottish National Champs
Potobello LC Prize Meet
Sheffield Premier Meet
Edinburgh International
Scottish Age Group Champs
East District Time Trials

City of Glasgow Open Mt

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

BUCS Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
British Summer Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Edinburgh International 2015

BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
BUCS Long Course Championships 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival
Derventio Excel February Festival

SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA West District Grand Prix

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
2014 ISM Berlin

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
Sainsburys School Games 2013

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
Berlin ISM 2013

Derventio February Festival

Derventio February Festival

East District Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Meet
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1:00.95
1:01.27
1:00.09
1:00.87
1:00.15
1:00.85
1:03.19

59.84
1:01.56
1:00.08

59.54
1:00.28
1:00.68
1:02.35
1:01.57
1:02.89
1:02.35
1:02.40
1:01.82
1:02.67
1:01.09
1:01.10
1:02.95
1:01.21
1:01.96
1:02.83
1:02.33
1:02.53
1:02.67
1:04.71
1:03.54
1:03.31
1:03.75
1:04.12
1:04.91
1:03.62
1:03.02
1:03.16
1:04.23
1:04.81
1:10.63
1:09.77
1:10.85
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01/07/12
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03/06/12
12/04/12
03/04/12
03/04/12
14/01/12
27/07/11
03/07/11
09/04/11
09/04/11
26/03/11
29/01/11
15/01/11
31/10/10
31/10/10
28/07/10
26/06/10
26/06/10
23/06/10
30/05/10
10/04/10
10/04/10
20/03/10
14/02/10
14/02/10
20/12/09
22/07/09
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28/06/09
31/05/09
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14/02/09
14/02/09
31/01/09
21/12/08
16/11/08
12/04/08
16/02/08
20/01/08
26/05/07

SG National Open Championships 2012
SG National Open Championships 2012

SASA East District Open Championships

Eindhoven Swim Cup 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships
SG National Open Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

British Gas ASA National Youth Champs
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

WISE 2011

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet
Carnegie Winter Meet
British Gas Nat Age Grps
BG Scottish Nationals Open
BG Scottish Nationals Open
BG Scottish Nationals Open
Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet
Scottish Nationals Meet
Scottish Nationals Meet
WISE International Meet
Edinburgh International
Edinburgh International
Leeds Christmas Cracker
British Gas Nat Age Grps
British Gas Nat Age Grps
Scottish National Champs
City of Sunderland Open
Scottish National Age Grp
Scottish National Age Grp
Sheffield Premier Meet
Sheffield Premier Meet
Edinburgh International
Edinburgh International
Scottish Schools Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Cracker
Potobello LC Prize Meet
Scottish Age Group Champs
Edinburgh International
East District Time Trials

City of Glasgow Open Mt
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